
Sijoitus Piiri Sijoitus Piiri

1 P-S 1 P-S

2 P-S 2 V-S

3 P-H 3 S-S

4 PIR 4 S-S

5 P-H 5 P-K

6 PIR 6 P-S

7 P-H 7 P-S

8 S-S 8 P-K

9 P-K 9 S-S

10 P-H 10 P-S

11 PIR 11 *

12 P-S 12 PIR

13 S-S 13 P-H

14 P-K

15 P-K

16 S-S

17 P-S

* ATC Shooters

Sijoitus Piiri Sijoitus Piiri

1 LAP 1 P-K

2 S-S 2 S-S

3 P-K 3 P-S

4 E-H 4 P-S

5 S-S 5 P-S

6 HEL

7 S-S

8 P-S

Happonen Juha

Sonninen Jukka

Ikonen Pentti

Sivonen Heikki

Oikarinen Pasi

Laukkarinen Tero

Nuutinen Jorma

Sievänen Jari

Ikonen Pentti

Nimi

Nuutinen Jorma

Anttonen Pekka

Remes Sami

Väisänen Marko

Tarvonen Juha

Väisänen Päivi

50 vakio 50 avoin

Nimi

Koski Matias

Frilander Sampsa

Gröndahl Samu

Nurminen Kalle

Heikkinen Henri

Ihalainen Pekka

Lampinen Leo

Markkanen Olli

Ruohonen Tony

Luukkonen Osku

Tiihonen Heikki

Kallio Jesse

Sivonen Juuso

Pulliainen Lari

Tiili Samuel

Luukkonen Emil

Vilen Jarno

Jurvanen Elmeri

Mononen Edvard

Nurminen Kalle

Kauppi Aarno

Koski Matias

Markkanen Olli

Pulliainen Lari

Tommo Mikko

Knuuti Joonas

Jauhanen Seppo

Niittymies Arttu

Falling Plate Mikkeli 17.6.2023

Kivääri

Yleinen vakio Yleinen avoin

Nimi Nimi



Sijoitus Piiri Sijoitus Piiri

1 P-K 1 S-S

2 PIR 2 P-K

3 P-S 3 S-S

4 P-H 4 P-S

5 S-S 2 5 P-S

6 S-S 6 P-S

Koski Matias

Markkanen Olli

Pulliainen Lari

Väisänen Päivi

Kuopion res

Happonen Juha

Sivonen Heikki

Sivonen Juuso

Leppävirran res

Anttonen Pekka

Tarvonen Juha

Tiihonen Heikki

Siilinjärven res

Remes Sami

Väisänen Marko

Immonen Hannu

Salovainio Jukka

Ikonen Pentti

Laukkarinen Tero

Lampinen Leo

Korhonen Erkka

Luukkonen Osku

Luukkonen Emil

Liperin res

Kallio Jesse

Markkanen Olli

Pulliainen Lari

Jauhanen Seppo

Tommo Mikko

Vilen Jarno

Saaririnne Sami

Päijät-Hämeen res

Juvan res

Kangasniemen res

Kuisma Juho

Mononen Edvard

Ihalainen Pekka

Kauppi Aarno

Niittymies Arttu

Knuuti Joonas

Koski Matias

Yhdistys Yhdistys

Liperin res Juvan res 2

Pirkanmaan res

Leppävirran res

Heikkinen Henri

Tiili Samuel

Juvan res 1

Joukkue vakio Joukkue avoin


